Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jessica Crosby - (1152718) - York City Baths Club - 50 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
28.40
28.71
28.80
28.91
29.07
30.50
31.22
32.08
32.38
32.63
35.57
38.69

39.27

Swims in Date Order

Time
28.80
28.40
29.07
28.71
28.91
30.50
31.22
32.63
32.08

32.38
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

574
556
550
544
535
463
432
398
387
378
292
227
217

WA Pts

550
574
535
556
544
463
432
378
398
387

Round

r r r r I T I T I I I I T

Round

I T T I I I I IT I T

Date

25/02/24
18/02/23
06/05/24
26/02/22
22/04/23
24/02/18
11/02/17
27/02/16
10/01/16
23/04/16
28/06/15
19/01/14
29/06/14

Date

06/05/24
25/02/24
22/04/23
18/02/23
26/02/22
24/02/18
11/02/17
23/04/16
27/02/16
10/01/16

Meet

BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023-24
Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2023
SE North East Regional Open/Youth Championships
Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2022
Stocksbridge Pentaqua Spring Open Meet 2023
Yorkshire County Championships

Yorkshire SA County Championships

Yorkshire County Championships

City of Leeds New Year Meet 2016

Stocksbridge Spring Open Meet 2016

City of Leeds B Grade Meet 2015

Co Leeds New Year Meet 2014

Co of Leeds B Grade Meet

Meet

SE North East Regional Open/Youth Championships
BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023-24
Stocksbridge Pentaqua Spring Open Meet 2023
Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2023
Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2022
Yorkshire County Championships

Yorkshire SA County Championships

Stocksbridge Spring Open Meet 2016

Yorkshire County Championships

City of Leeds New Year Meet 2016

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sunderland
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds

Leeds

Venue

Sunderland
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Leeds

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

York City
York City
York City
York City
York City
York City
York City
York City

York City

York City
York City

Club Swam Under

York City

York City
York City
York City
York City
York City
York City
York City

York City

Level

1
1

—_

W W W w

Level

1

1
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

35.57 292 H 28/06/15 City of Leeds B Grade Meet 2015 Leeds 3
39.27 217 H 29/06/14 Co of Leeds B Grade Meet Leeds York City 3
38.69 227 H 19/01/14 Co Leeds New Year Meet 2014 Leeds York City 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



