Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jessica Crosby - (1152718) - York City Baths Club - 50 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
28.40	574	Н	25/02/24	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023-24	Sheffield		1
28.71	556	Н	18/02/23	Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2023	Sheffield	York City	1
28.80	550	Н	06/05/24	SE North East Regional Open/Youth Championships	Sunderland	York City	1
28.91	544	Н	26/02/22	Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2022	Sheffield	York City	1
29.07	535	Н	22/04/23	Stocksbridge Pentaqua Spring Open Meet 2023	Sheffield	York City	3
30.50	463	Н	24/02/18	Yorkshire County Championships	Sheffield	York City	1
31.22	432	Н	11/02/17	Yorkshire SA County Championships	Sheffield	York City	1
32.08	398	Н	27/02/16	Yorkshire County Championships	Sheffield	York City	1
32.38	387	Н	10/01/16	City of Leeds New Year Meet 2016	Leeds	York City	3
32.63	378	Н	23/04/16	Stocksbridge Spring Open Meet 2016	Sheffield	York City	3
35.57	292	Н	28/06/15	City of Leeds B Grade Meet 2015	Leeds		3
38.69	227	Н	19/01/14	Co Leeds New Year Meet 2014	Leeds	York City	3
39.27	217	Н	29/06/14	Co of Leeds B Grade Meet	Leeds	York City	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
28.80	550	Н	06/05/24	SE North East Regional Open/Youth Championships	Sunderland	York City	1
28.40	574	Н	25/02/24	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023-24	Sheffield		1
29.07	535	Н	22/04/23	Stocksbridge Pentaqua Spring Open Meet 2023	Sheffield	York City	3
28.71	556	Н	18/02/23	Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2023	Sheffield	York City	1
28.91	544	Н	26/02/22	Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2022	Sheffield	York City	1
30.50	463	Н	24/02/18	Yorkshire County Championships	Sheffield	York City	1
31.22	432	Н	11/02/17	Yorkshire SA County Championships	Sheffield	York City	1
32.63	378	Н	23/04/16	Stocksbridge Spring Open Meet 2016	Sheffield	York City	3
32.08	398	Н	27/02/16	Yorkshire County Championships	Sheffield	York City	1
32.38 9yright 2024	387 4	Н	10/01/16	City of Leeds New Year Meet 2016	Leeds	York City Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEN

35.57	292	Н	28/06/15	City of Leeds B Grade Meet 2015	Leeds		3
39.27	217	Н	29/06/14	Co of Leeds B Grade Meet	Leeds	York City	3
38.69	227	Н	19/01/14	Co Leeds New Year Meet 2014	Leeds	York City	3

Page 2 / 2